Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

{,' s ¥ li- e
/’ '\\,
3 A

SZ4315.400
j:%l \}:If,/j- - 7\) l/

State: 2026/03/10 (Source: rittal.com/jp-ja)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja

SZ4315.400 - &7 — 7 )L

TIRMHE F 7 1B D ECHR A

Features

S
i

1A

IVARAZ

ik}
o

=S

L

i

il

/,
N
(Re =1

=N

Gl

EHRES
ETIM9
ETIM 8
ECLASS 8.0

SR

g&

Approvals

Explanations

© Rittal 2026

SZ4315.400

B R ACHR/RHTEB R SZ 2507. 5002 A TOMRE(V 7 v b TSI
=)

600 mm

£ &:600 mm
5 &

0.39 kg

0.449 kg
85444290
EC001576
EC001576

27060402

SZ Connection cable, for through-wiring/power supply, via
connection component 2507.500, with socket and connector, L:
600 mm



