

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## SZ 4315.400 接続ケーブル

State: 2026/05/03 (Source: [rittal.com/jp-ja](https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# SZ 4315.400 - 接続ケーブル

電源供給または通路の配線用。

## Features

品番	SZ 4315.400
仕様	直接配線/接続部品SZ 2507.500経由での給電(ソケットとプラグ付き)
長さ	600 mm
寸法:	長さ: 600 mm
1パック	5 個
純質量	0.39 kg
総質量	0.449 kg
関税率番号	85444290
ETIM 9	EC001576
ETIM 8	EC001576
ECLASS 8.0	27060402
製品説明	SZ Connection cable, for through-wiring/power supply, via connection component 2507.500, with socket and connector, L: 600 mm

## Approvals

Explanations UKCA適合宣言書